Features
Bedside
Information
 � Patient’s information
 � Service request
 � Communication function
 � Satisfaction survey
Introduction

Software OS: Windows Service 2012R up
MSSQL Service 2014 up
Ordering Information
Product Name Product Number Description
iWard Control Center 31ASIWSVMSSDE0 iWard Server License for 500 clients
iWard Control Center 31ASIWSVMS20E0 iWard Server License for 200 clients
iWard Control Center 31ASIWSVMS10E0 iWard Server License for 100 clients
iWard Control Center 31ASIWSVMS01E0 iWard Server License for 10 clients
iWard Patient Care Service 31ASBTCSGASDD0 iWard Bedside Information Terminal (BIT) Client License
Bedside Information Terminal - SRP 10” HIT-W101HWBA-S1E-C 10.1” HIT-W101LP-ATW2E / iWard Bedside Information Terminal (BIT) Client License
Bedside Information Terminal - SRP 10” HIT-W101HWBA-S2E-C 10.1” HIT-W101CP-CCL0E / iWard Bedside Information Terminal (BIT) Client License
*Option
Product Name Product Number Description
Patient Call Service 31ASCMSVLXSDE0 Patient Call SIP Server  License for 500 clients
Patient Call Service 31ASCMSVLXSDE0 Patient Call SIP Server  License for 200 clients
Patient Call Service 31ASCMSVLXSDE0 Patient Call SIP Server  License for 100 clients
Patient Call Service 31ASCMSVLXSDE0 Patient Call SIP Server  License for 10 clients
Optional Accessories